

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**RP 49/2023 in [RFA 18/2021]
c/w RFA 18/2021**

KHURSHID AHMAD MAGREY

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:

Vs.

MOHAMMAD AMAN BHAT

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Shafi Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

24.07.2025

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 07.08.2025.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

24.07.2025

"Adil Ismail"

